Easter Long Weekend Giveaway Terms and Conditions

- 1. **Eligibility**: The Easter Long Weekend Giveaway promotion is open to all financial members of Kogarah Clubhouse. Non-members are not eligible to participate in this Promotion.
- 2. **Promotion Period**: The Promotion will run from Thursday, 28th of March to Monday, 1st of April.
- 3. **Prize Draw**: The Hamper Giveaway will be drawn at Kogarah Clubhouse after 6:15 PM AEST on Sunday, 31st of March. Only Members who have participated in the Promotion by swiping the kiosk during the Promotion Period will be eligible for the Hamper Giveaway.
- 4. **Participation**: During the Promotion Period, each Member can swipe the kiosk once to receive:
 - 1x kids meal voucher
 - 1x ticket entry into the Easter Egg Draw Barrel
- 5. **Prize Details**: The Hamper Giveaway prize includes 5 lots of Easter Hampers. The Prize is nontransferable and cannot be exchanged for cash or other items. Members would be able to claim only 1 prize for the draw.
- 6. **Winner Notification**: The winner of the Hamper Giveaway will be notified by Email/Phone/In Person within 24 hours of the Draw Date. If the winner cannot be contacted or does not claim the Prize within 7 days of notification, the Prize will be forfeited.
- 7. **Publicity**: By participating in the Promotion, Members agree to participate in any publicity or promotional activities associated with the Promotion.
- 8. General Conditions: Kogarah Clubhouse reserves the right to:
 - Modify, suspend, or terminate the Promotion at any time without prior notice.
 - Verify the eligibility of Members.
 - Disqualify any Member who is found to have breached these Terms and Conditions or engaged in fraudulent or dishonest conduct.
 - Make changes to these Terms and Conditions, which will be effective immediately upon posting on Kogarah Clubhouse's website or other promotional materials.
- 9. **Contact**: For any questions about this Promotion, please contact the club during trade hours.

By participating in the Easter Long Weekend Giveaway promotion, Members agree to be bound by these Terms and Conditions.